
Outwood Primary Academy Newstead Green
Cow Lane, Havercroft, West Yorkshire, WF4 2BE

Tel: +44(0)1226 722484

Web: www.newstead.outwood.com

Principal: Mrs Lindsey Corbett

26th April 2024

Dear Families,

SUMMER Dates - Please see information below detailing dates and times for events happening in school
DATES FOR YOUR CALENDAR Information

Reception, Year 1&2 Book Fair Mon 29th April, 3.15pm

Parents are invited into school to purchase
books from the Scholastic Book fair

Year 3-6 Book Fair Tues 30th April, 3.15pm

Nursery Book Fair Thurs 2nd May, 8:50am

Whole School Book Fair
Wed 1st & Thurs 2nd May,

3.15pm

Nursery Big Picnic Wed 1st May, 11-11:50am
Parents welcome in school to support their

child in making a picnic

May bank holiday Mon 6th May School is closed

Year 6 SATs Parents Meeting Tues 7th May, 3.15-3.45pm
Miss Bahar will be holding a SATs meeting

and will be available to answer any questions
you may have

Year 6 SATs Week Mon 13th - Thurs 16th May
Year 6 pupils will be sitting their end of Key
Stage statutory assessments - Free breakfast

available every day!

Bake Sale
Mon 20th - Thurs 23rd May,

3.15pm
Year 6 will be holding a bake sale everyday at

the end of the school day

Year 3 Diploma Coffee Afternoon Thurs 23rd May, 2-3pm
Year 3 would like to invite Grandparents,
Great Aunties and Uncles to a coffee

afternoon

Inset day Fri 24th May School is closed for pupils

🌞😎Summer Half Term - 27th-31st May🌞😎

Year 1 Cannon Hall Trip Tues 4th June
Children to be in school for 8.45am. The
coach is expected to return for 3.15pm

Year 5 Magna Trip Thurs 6th June
Children to be in school for 8.45am. The
coach is expected to return for 3.15pm

Year 4 Jorvik & The Dig Trip Mon 10th June Children to be in school for 8.30am. The
coach is expected to return for 3.30pm

Parent Coffee Morning Tues 18th June All parents welcome to join us in school for a
coffee and a chat

Year 3 Creswell Crags Trip Thurs 20th June Children to be in school for 8.30am. The
coach is expected to return for 3.30pm

Nursery & Reception Sports Day Tues 25th June, 9.15-10.15am
All parents and families welcome to watch

and support their child(ren)Year 1&2 Sports Day Tues 25th June, 1.30-2.30pm



Year 3&4 Sports Day Wed 26th June, 10.30-11.30am All parents and families welcome to watch
and support their child(ren)Year 5&6 Sports Day Wed 26th June, 1.30-2.30pm

Year 5 Camping Under the Stars Thurs 27th-Fri 28th June
The camping event will take place during and

after school hours. Please see previous
communication for all information

Crofton High School Transition Day Y6 Tues 2nd July More information to follow

Hemsworth High School Transition Day
Y6

3rd or 4th or 5th July
These are proposed dates and are yet to be

confirmed

KS2 Legoland Trip Tues 9th July
Children attending will need to be in school

for 7.45am. The coach is expected to
return for 4pm

Parent Coffee Morning Tues 9th July, 8.45-10am
All parents welcome to join us in school for a

coffee and a chat

Summer Fair Thurs 11th July, 3.15pm
If you have any new, unwanted gifts or
bottled items you would like to donate,

please bring these to the office

Year 6 Scarborough Trip Mon 15th July Children to be in school for 8am. The coach
is expected to return for 5.30pm

Year 2 Graduation Tues 16th July, 9.15-10.15am
All parents and families welcome to help us

celebrate a special assemblyYear 4 Graduation Tues 16th July, 2-3pm

Reception Graduation Thurs 18th July, 2-3pm

Year 6 Leavers Party Thurs 18th July, 4.30-6.30pm All Year 6 children are invited to celebrate
their time at Newstead Green

Year 6 Leavers Assembly and
Graduation

Fri 19th July, 9.15-10.15am Parents and families are welcome to join us
for this special assembly

School closes for Summer on Friday 19th July at 3.15pm with Monday 22nd July being an inset day.

Lindsey Corbett

Principal
Outwood Primary Academy Newstead Green


